74
DRILLS
Black Oxide Drill Bits
High Speed Steel bits with a 135º Split Point
Black Oxide Coating for more efficient chip removal
Diameter Description Qty Part No.
1/16"
Black Oxide

Double Ended Screw Point for 1" - 3" Bits 714123-A
Double Ended Screw Point for 3-5/8" - 4-5/8" Bits 714124-A
• Used by Plumbers, Electricians and more for boring pipe and conduit holes in wood
• Outlining spurs accurately define hole diameter
• Threaded screw point pulls bit into material creating an easy to use self-feeding action
• Heavy duty 1/2" shanks have 3 milled flats for secured gripping in drill chuck
• 4-5/8" diameter bit features double chip lifters for quick and efficient chip removal
• Variable pitch teeth cut faster, last longer
• Extra hard high speed steel teeth
• Flexible, shatter resistant steel body for long life and durability
• Deeper cutting than standard Bi-Metal Hole Saws
• Drills through steel and wood
Bi-Metal Hole Saws
Bi-Metal Hole Saw Arbors
Shank Size Thread Size Chuck Size 1 per Card 1 per Box
1/4" Round 1/2" - 20 1/4" 714060-B 714060-A
3/8" Hex 1/2" - 20 3/8" 714061-A
7/16" Hex 1/2" - 20 1/2" 714062-B 714062-A
3/8" Hex 5/8" - 18 3/8" 714063-B 714063-A
7/16" Hex 5/8" - 18 1/2" 714065-B 714065-A
5/8" Hex 5/8" - 18 3/4" 714066-A
Description For Arbor Part No. Part No.
12" Extension for 7/16"
Shank Arbors

Diameter Pipe Entrance
Size
Pipe Tap
Size. Per No (Card) Part No (Box) Arbor
9/16" 714001-A
Use with
Arbor
714060-A
(1/4" Chuck)
714061-A
(3/8" Chuck)
714062-A
(1/2" Chuck)
5/8" 714002-A
11/16" 714003-A
3/4" 714004-B 714004-A
13/16" 714005-A
7/8" 1/2" 3/4" 714006-B 714006-A
15/16" 714007-A
1" 714008-B 714008-A
1-1/16" 714009-A
1-1/8" 3/4" 1" 714010-B 714010-A
1-3/16" 714011-A
1-1/4" 714012-B 714012-A
Use with
Arbor
714063-A
(3/8" Chuck)
714065-A
(1/2" Chuck)
714066-A
(3/4" Chuck)
1-5/16" 714013-A
1-3/8" 1" 714014-B 714014-A
1-7/16" 714015-A
1-1/2" 1-1/2" 714016-B 714016-A
1-9/16" 714017-A
1-5/8" 714018-B 714018-A
1-11/16" 714019-A
1-3/4" 1-1/4" 1-1/2" 714020-B 714020-A
1-13/16" 714021-A
1-7/8" 714022-B 714022-A
2" 1-1/2" 714023-B 714023-A
2-1/16" 714024-A
2-1/8" 714025-B 714025-A
2-1/4" 2" 714026-B 714026-A
2-5/16" 714027-A
2-3/8" 714028-A
2-1/2" 2" 714029-B 714029-A
Use with
Arbor
714065-A
(1/2" Chuck)
714066-A
(3/4" Chuck)
2-9/16" 714030-A
2-5/8" 2-1/2" 714031-A
2-3/4" 714032-B 714032-A
2-7/8" 714033-A
3" 2-1/2" 714034-B 714034-A
3-1/8" 714035-A
3-1/4" 3" 714036-B 714036-A
3-3/8" 714037-A
3-1/2" 714038-B 714038-A
3-5/8" 3" 714039-A
3-3/4" 3-1/2" 714040-B 714040-A
3-7/8" 714041-A
4" 714042-B 714042-A
4-1/8" 3-1/2" 714043-A
4-1/4" 714044-A
4-3/8" 714045-A
4-1/2" 4" 714046-A